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N. LEOMINSTER ROD

Name
VO JOHN N
LAFERRIERE WAYNE S
CARTISSER MATTHEW
FENTON NICHOLAS W
LEHMANN FRANK P
LOMBARDY MICHAEL D
CULBERTSON FRANK
GREATOREX DANA S
ROY EUGENE V
SHADOIAN JOHN E
LYON JR JAMES A
PATTERSON NANCY A
FAUCI LEONARD
TROTTIER RYAN JR
HUBER THOMAS P
BREYTENBACH CAREL J
MONAHAN THOMAS A
RUGGIERI JOHN M
NAYLOR DAVID A
GARCIA FELIPE
WARE GEORGE W
MANNISTO JARI P
SORDILLO JOSEPH A
HAMLETT RICHARD W
CURRIER ROBERT L
CLANCEY BRIAN T
KANAVOS MATTHEW
FARRELL JR VINCENT R
PLATT JR ROBERT R
BOMBARD RICHARD J
RIEBE RICHARD A
CANNON JACK
MANOS STEVEN A
COSTA BRUCE
FEROLITO PATRICK G
BOYS GARY W
LITTLEFIELD GARY B
DININNO PAUL D
MONAHAN JOHN T
WHITNEY DON P
WELLINGTON ALAN M
DONOVAN PAUL M
LEE DON B
KELLY KEITH
JEWELL DAVID
HARSFALD STEVEN J
MURPHY BRUCE Q
PETTI STEVEN R
ASHER WILLIAM E
WRIGHT PHILLIP
JONES LORENZO A
REDUS JACK E
MONTEROTTI CHRISTOPH
MACMASTER DAVID
BARRETT ROMAN A JR
AYOTTE ALLAN
BLAISDELL THAD K
GELINAS AUSTIN
CHOUINARD STEVEN
BUCCHERI RICHARD J
COIMBRA ROGER
STEED TIMOTHY J
LEWIS FREDERICK S
MILLER STEPHEN M
SIROIS THOMAS L
LOXLEY HUNTER
BOUCHER MARTIN
GIARRUSSO JAMES L
REBELLO WALTER A
EATON PETER C
TERHO JOHN F
GARDNER W SCOTT

Spcl

& GUN CLUB
AA A
I I
I I
99 | I
I |
I I
99 | I
99 | |
| 98
98 | |
| |
I I
97 | |
| |
I I
I I
I |
I I
I 96
| 96
96 | I
| 96
| 96
I I
| 96
| 96
I I
| 96
| 96
| 96
| 96
| 96
I I
| 95
I \
I I
95 | I
I I
I 95
I 95
I I
I I
95 | |
I I
[ 94
94 | |
I I
I 94
I I
[ 94
94 | |
I I
I I
| 94
I I
I I
I |
| 93
| |
| I
I I
I 92
| |
I I
I I
I I
| |
I I
I \
I I
| 92
I I
I I

99

99

98

97

97
97

96

96

95

95

95

94

94

94

93
93
93

93
92

92
92

92

91
91

o 0

99

97

95

94

94

92

92
92

97

96

95

93

92

92

07/06/20

TwWwromUUQQE@mQPETEEPOOWEOQW E > w0 ; > w E oo ; QWP WP mE PO ; > OQWwow E w w g > E g w Q E w Q

C 1st
B 1st
AA 1st

B 1st
AA 1st
AA 1st
A 1st

D 1lst

(TIE)
(TIE)

(TIE)
(TIE)
(TIE)



SESEEESEESESESEEEEEE5E

CEESE

85
93
NW
03
12
19
19
14
88
14
14
26
18
09

20
82
19
15
92
17
18
05
97
17
14
07

02107
04389
00001
13482
16749
40902
39567
16923
04108
17112
17658
04493
51301
21110
00792
73213
05970
33818
10016
02409
73915
50171
13098
02196
77720
15042
62153

N =
o N
g weE N

= P
w .
1=

w

foe]
G P NN

FPoowwRFRFRFEFNWRRPRJIMRFPRPRP WSRO WO
oo

RUSSELL DAVID J
FRONCKI STANLEY S
MACMASTER THOMAS
BARRETT PAUL D

ST JOHN MICHAEL D
BRETT ERIC

BRESSE ARTHUR D
BUNNELL RONALD H
NYE TIMOTHY R
BRADLEY ANDREW J
HASSETT OWEN
SEVIGNY RONALD D
LIMONE ROY T

EARLY PETER
MORGAVIO PETER J
BARRETT ANDREW T
NADEAU DENNIS J
CANNILLO JOHN A
CANNON THOMAS W
KING CHARLES F
RILEY HAILEY JR
PAULA JOHN

GIBSON CONNOR MATTH
MCKINNEY ROY G
TERHO JASON J
BRADLEY RICK
MCCAUGHEY WILLIAM J
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Trophy Report HANDICAP
Total Shooters
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N. LEOMINSTER ROD & GUN CLUB

Name
MONTEROTTI CHRISTOPH
MILLER STEPHEN M
LOXLEY HUNTER
COIMBRA ROGER
HUBER THOMAS P
BRETT ERIC
BOMBARD RICHARD J
NAYLOR DAVID A
BLAISDELL THAD K
PATTERSON NANCY A
GARDNER W SCOTT
SOLKOWSKI STANLEY
SHADOIAN JOHN E
CLANCEY BRIAN T
FENTON NICHOLAS W
EARLY PETER
KELLY KEITH
HAMLETT RICHARD W
CULBERTSON FRANK
MONAHAN JOHN T
REBELLO WALTER A
STEED TIMOTHY J
COSTA BRUCE
MURPHY BRUCE Q
WARE GEORGE W
GREATOREX DANA S
RUGGIERI JOHN M
TERHO JOHN F
FARRELL JR VINCENT R
BRADLEY RICK
FEROLITO PATRICK G
FAUCI LEONARD
AYOTTE ALLAN
LAFERRIERE WAYNE S
CANNILLO JOHN A
RILEY HAILEY JR
PLATT JR ROBERT R
CARTISSER MATTHEW
MONAHAN THOMAS A
FRONCKI STANLEY S
NADEAU DENNIS J
RIEBE RICHARD A
DININNO PAUL D
GIARRUSSO JAMES L
LOMBARDY MICHAEL D
CURRIER ROBERT L
LITTLEFIELD GARY B
LYON JR JAMES A
PAULA JOHN
LIMONE ROY T
ASHER WILLIAM E
MANNISTO JARI P
LEHMANN FRANK P
BARRETT PAUL D
HARSFALD STEVEN J
EATON PETER C
DELUCA MARK L
VO JOHN N
BOUCHER MARTIN
JEWELL DAVID
WHITNEY DON P
MASTROGIOVANNI PETER
KANAVOS MATTHEW
BUCCHERI RICHARD J
DONOVAN PAUL M
BARRETT ROMAN A JR
RUSSELL DAVID J
GARCIA FELIPE
TERHO JASON J
JONES LORENZO A
ST JOHN MICHAEL D
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BUNNELL RONALD H
LEWIS FREDERICK S
MANOS STEVEN A
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MORGAVIO PETER J
BARRETT ANDREW T
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Trophy Report DOUBLES N. LEOMINSTER ROD & GUN CLUB 07/06/20
Total Shooters 59

Squad Name Spcl AR A B C D
MA 15 15157 8.2 CARTISSER MATTHEW | | | 97 | | | B
MA 82 01907 3.1 PLATT JR ROBERT R | | | 97 | | | B
NH 99 03093 3.3 GARCIA FELIPE | | | 96 | | | B
MA 05 12598 5.2 DONOVAN PAUL M | | | 96 | | | B
CT 02 16869 6.1 WARE GEORGE W | | | 95 | | | B
NH 26 00487 2.3 BOMBARD RICHARD J | | | 92 | | | B
MA 79 09213 8.5 HAMLETT RICHARD W | | | 92 | | | B
MA 02 15109 12.3 PATTERSON NANCY A | | | 91 | | | B
NH 11 10872 5.3 MANNISTO JARI P | | | 91 | | | B
MA 16 26012 11.3 KELLY KEITH | | | 89 | | | B
MA 85 02107 4.5 RUSSELL DAVID J | | | 89 | | | B
ME 15 13999 1.1 BREYTENBACH CAREL J | | | 89 | | | B
NH 08 11231 3.2 EATON PETER C | | | 88 | | | B
MA 18 50314 11.1 FARRELL JR VINCENT R | | | 88 | | | B
RI 11 15690 7.1 LOXLEY HUNTER | | | 87 | | | B
MA 90 01886 1.5 COSTA BRUCE | | | 87 | | | B
MA 16 20931 11.2 MURPHY BRUCE Q | | | 87 | | | B
MA 12 15621 12.2 FAUCI LEONARD | | | 86 | | | B
MA 10 14169 11.5 MONAHAN THOMAS A | | | 86 | | | B
RI 01 12819 3.4 RIEBE RICHARD A | | | 86 | | | B
RI 18 58841 10.3 SHADOIAN JOHN E | | | 85 | | | B
NH 09 21888 11.4 MONAHAN JOHN T | | | 85 | | | B
NH 86 00065 8.4 ROY EUGENE V | | | 85 | | | B
NH 84 03958 13.1 GIARRUSSO JAMES L | | | 84 | | | B
MA 09 20206 5.4 JEWELL DAVID | | | 84 | | | B
MA 89 05163 2.5 REBELLO WALTER A | | | 83 | | | B
MA 95 03131 1.3 MANOS STEVEN A | | | 83 | | | B
MA 91 06252 5.5 MILLER STEPHEN M | | | 83 | \ | B
MA 14 15042 9.5 BRADLEY RICK | | | 82 | | | B
MA 18 50088 10.5 HUBER THOMAS P | | | 82 | | | B
NH 99 04788 13.2 CULBERTSON FRANK | | | 82 | \ | B
NH 18 59297 4.3 REDUS JACK E | | | 81 | | | B
MA 18 50532 7.5 MONTEROTTI CHRISTOPH | | | 81 | | | B
NH 81 07006 6.2 CAVANAGH ROBERT V | | | 81 | | | B
MA 05 17206 4.1 SORDILLO JOSEPH A | | | 81 | | | B
MA 13 16156 9.4 LOMBARDY MICHAEL D | | | 80 | | | B
MA 09 21110 7.4 EARLY PETER | | | 79 | | | B
RI 10 16012 9.1 GREATOREX DANA S | | | 79 | | | B
MA 17 76859 9.2 WHITNEY DON P | | | 79 | | | B
NH 19 38334 12.5 VO JOHN N | | | 79 | | | B
NH 12 11548 4.2 LITTLEFIELD GARY B | | | 79 | | | B
MA 20 73213 6.3 BARRETT ANDREW T | | | 78 | | | B
MA 16 24432 12.4 STEED TIMOTHY J | | | 77 | \ | B
NH 19 33831 2.2 FENTON NICHOLAS W | | |77 | | | B
NH 19 33818 12.1 CANNILLO JOHN A | | | 76 | | | B
NH 17 73915 6.5 RILEY HAILEY JR | | | 75 | \ | B
MA 12 14247 9.3 KANAVOS MATTHEW | | | 75 | | | B
RI 01 13225 10.1 RUGGIERI JOHN M | | | 75 | | | B
CT 10 14086 1.2 SOLKOWSKI STANLEY | | | 74 | | | B
NH 08 16099 4.4 LEE DON B | | | 74 | | | B
MA 80 04054 1.4 HARSFALD STEVEN J | | | 72 | | | B
NH 82 05970 8.3 NADEAU DENNIS J | | |71 | | | B
RI 17 77714 10.4 NAYLOR DAVID A | | | 66 | | | B
MA 93 04389 8.1 FRONCKI STANLEY S | | | 64 | | | B
MA 20 71153 6.4 BARRETT ROMAN A JR | | | 63 | | | B
NH 14 15767 5.1 CANNON JACK | | | 62 | | | B
NH 15 10016 2.1 CANNON THOMAS W | | | 58 | | | B
MA 20 68716 7.2 JONES LORENZO A | | | 57 | | | B
MA 20 68978 7.3 AYOTTE ALLAN | | | 54 | | | B



